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Beschreibung

Blindstecker T12/13 weiss

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell
Steckertyp
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Sicherheitsfunktionen
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Blindstecker T12/13 weiss

Artikel-Nr:
EAN Code:

1486574 05
7611007137670

Blindstecker

STEFFEN

Blindstecker Typ 12/13
Typ 11

Kunststoff

Nein

Nein

Innen

verschliesst Steckdosen kindersicher
15 mm

25 mm

30 mm

0.001 Kg

1/2



01.09.2025

Verpackungsart

Polybeutel mit Satteletikette
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